Aaddinlermp-Rite

Convect-Rite 3© Divided Tray, Gray (12 per case) - S900A
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Promo Text
Function

Type

Color

Color Swatch
System
Carton CF
Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Spec Sheet

GTIN

S900A

Top Seller

Tray

High-Heat Resusable
Gray

Gray

Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System
0.96

26.670000

21.5"

13.25"

5.5"

View

00849502003504
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